R
IC
E
S
Europe's leading producer of Pillars and Spacers.
PROJECTS
C  O   M   P   A   N   Y
PRODUCT RANGE & PRICE LIST

45 SP 45-B-M3 77.39 SP 45-B-M4 84.04 SP 45-B-M5 97.30 SP 45-B-M6 134.58
50 SP 50-B-M3 81.36 SP 50-B-M4 88.54 SP 50-B-M5 102.64 SP 50-B-M6 144.52
PLEASE USE ORDERING CODE SP 20-B-M3
Steel Pillar
Body Length
Type B
Thread Size
85.53
SCREWLOCK ASSEMBLIES (D-TYPE CONNECTOR)
KEY FACTS
• Material: Mild steel (230M07).
• Finish: Zinc and passivate.
• All dimensions in millimetres.
• RoHS compliant.
PRICING GUIDE
• All prices £/100.
• Minimum order 100 pieces.
• Carriage is charged on all orders.
SCREWLOCK
ASSEMBLIES
22
SCREWLOCK ASSEMBLIES
MALE THREAD ‘m’
FEMALE
THREAD ‘f’
Thread Female Male Price £/100 Kits
Order Code Length Thread Thread
‘t’ ‘f’ ‘m’ 100 500 1000 2500 5000 10000
SCA05-05-4UNC 5.0 4-40UNC 4-40UNC 33.44 32.63 31.79 29.99 26.01 21.06
SCA05-08-4UNC 8.0 4-40UNC 4-40UNC 34.95 34.19 33.22 31.43 27.29 21.98
SCA05-08-4UNCF/M3M 8.0 4-40UNC M3 34.95 34.19 33.22 31.43 27.29 21.98
SCA05-08-M3F/4UNCM 8.0 M3 4-40UNC 33.22 31.43 27.29 21.98
SCA05-08-M3 8.0 M3 M3 34.95 34.19 33.22 31.43 27.29 21.98
SCA05-10-4UNC 10.0 4-40UNC 4-40UNC 36.53 35.62 34.57 28.56 22.96
SCA05-13-4UNC 13.0 4-40UNC 4-40UNC 37.87 37.20 36.00 34.19 29.62 23.84
SCA05-145-4UNC 14.5 4-40UNC 4-40UNC 39.29 38.53 37.43 35.47 30.74 24.76
CUSTOM MADE SCREWLOCK ASSEMBLIES
Do not worry if the part you require is not listed - we can produce Screwlocks with alternative threads in varying combinations of
male and female terminations. With this in mind we invite you to specify your individual requirements however large or small.
32.77